
ACTING EXPERIENCE 
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2021 
2019 
 
2004 
1999 
 
 
 
1997 

 
FILM 
 
POPPY 
AVATAR 
Kumar Productions 
THE GARTH METHOD INCURABLE 
ROMANTIC  
THE WOG BOY  
CAFFEINE  
FUZZY MONKEYS  
THE LAND OF MAKE BELIEVE 

 
ROLE  
 
Angela 
Lab Tech 
Natasha 
Lorna  
Mitzy  
Anne / Waitress  
Jen  
Prudence Walker  
Fairy Trina 

 
DIRECTOR  
 
Linda Niccol 
James Cameron 
Karishma Kumar 
 

 

 
PRODUCTION COMPANY 
 
Poppy Productions 
James Cameron 
Kumar Productions 
Pakis Prods. 
Homemade Movies 
G.O. Films 
Dowie Prods. 
Gold Leder Films 
Dalmau Prods. 

 
 
 
 
2012-2013 
2007 
2006 
2005 
2001 
1999 
1996 

 
TELEVISION 
 
STORY TREE  
MY STORY  
KAROAKE HIGH  
THE INSIDERS GUIDE TO LOVE THE 
SECRET LIFE OF US  
NEIGHBOURS  
MIGHTY PROTECTORS 

 
ROLE  
 
Ms Tree Leaf  
Tina Bloom 
Kathryn / Principal  
Zoe  
Rebekkah  
Charlie Thorpe  
School Teacher 

 
DIRECTOR  
 
Production Shed 
Various  
Various  
Various 

 
PRODUCTION COMPANY 
 
ABC/TVNZ 
Gibson Group 
TVNZ 
Gibson Group 
Network 10 
Network 10  
I-View / Foxtel 

 
 
 
 
2019 
2018 
 

 
VOICEOVER & COMMERCIALS 
 
WRESTLER 
AGODA (TV ad) 

 
ROLE 
 
Cool chick 
Presenter 

 
DIRECTOR 
 
Various 
Esta Lau 

 
PRODUCTION COMPANY 
 
TradeMe 
BMF Sydney 

 
 
 
 
2019 
2006 
2005 
 
2004 
 
 
2003 

 
THEATRE & CORPORATE 
 
 
THE IMPROVISORS 
DEATH IN GAZA  
TAKING SIDES  
MISCONCEPTIONS  
GAUDI AND THE TURTLE  
THE MASTER BUILDER  
A HOLE IN THE GROUND  
SEEKING DIJIRA  
A RESPECTABLE FAMILY 

 
ROLE  
 
 
Assassin 
Mrs Rhateb  
Tamara Sachs  
Lead Linda  
Lead Wife  
Hilde  
Cathy  
Lead Lily  
Lead Yelena 

 
DIRECTOR  
 
 
Various 
Paul Maunder  
Julia Harris  
Rodney Bane  
Sarah Criegler  
Cath Hill  
David Myles  
David Myles  
David Myles 

 
PRODUCTION COMPANY 
 
 
MFAT 
Bats 
Stage-Craft 
Backyard Productions 
Polyglot/grail 
Chambers Theatre 
Auspicious Arts  
Essential Theatre  
Chambers Theatre 
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2004  
2000  
1999  
1997  
1996  
1995  
1994  
 

 
TRAINING 
 
TAFTA | John Orscik  
The Acting Shop | David Myles  
Workshop | Richard Sarrell  
The Academy of Film & Television  
The John Bolton Theatre School  
The National School of Dance, Drama & Music (France)  
The Victorian College of the Arts | Summer School 
Short Courses | Playbox Theatre & Gregg Apps 

 

  

 

 


